OPERATING
MANUAL
FT-712RH
YAESU MUSEN CO.,
LTD. C.P.O. BOX 1500
TOKYO, JAPAN
CONTENTS
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES . . 2 Memory Storage 21

microphones listed below.
OPTIONS
Model Order Code
DVS-1 Digital Voice Memory Unit 133000567
FTS-12 Tone Squelch Unit 133000488
SP-55 External Speaker
MH-14A8 Hand Speaker/Mic w/Burst Button 131000051
MH-14B8 Hand Speaker/Mic 131000052
MH-14138 Standard Hand Mic 131000067
MH-15C8 Hand Speaker/Mic w/DTMF keypad 131000060
MH-15138 Hand Mic w/DTMF Autodialler Memory 131000061
MF-1A3B Boom Microphone with flexible arm
YH-1 Headset (w/microphone)
SB-10 PTT Switch Unit for MF-1A3B or YH-l
MODEL CHART